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Early Dismissal
Wednesdays

1:15 (TK)  1:20 (K-6)

 College Wear Wednesdays
Sequoia

Spirit Wear Fridays

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

2 3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 26 27 28

30 31

No School Dec 2!
Teacher Prep Day

                                                                                                         Student Leadership Holiday Gift Wrap Drive December 2-13                                                                                                          

Wear comfortable clothing
Running Shoes
Hydrate 

P.E. TUESDAY 
Fire Drill
Dec 4 

Wear comfortable clothing
Running Shoes
Hydrate 

P.E. TUESDAY 

PTA Meeting 
 3-4pm | Staff Lounge
All members invited! 

Birthday Book Club
December Birthdays

Wed Dec. 18 | 1:20 - 1:45 pm

No School December 23 -
January 3

Winter Recess! 

December’s
Scholarly Trait:

Inquisitive

Month!

December
2024

Happy Kwanzaa!First Night
of

Hanukkah

Mon. Jan. 6
Tues. Jan. 7
Tues. Jan. 14
Tues. Jan. 14

Back to School!
Flag Assembly 8:20am
Sequoia PTA Meeting 3-4pm
6th Grade Camp Info Night 5-6pm

2025!
Wed. Jan. 15
Thurs. Jan 16
Mon. Jan. 20
Tues. Jan. 21

Preschool, TK, Kinder Info Night 6:30-7:30pm
Coffee with the Principal 8:20am
No School - MLK Jr. Day
PTA Skate Night 6-8pm

Fri. Jan. 24
Fri. Jan. 24
Sat. Jan. 25
Mon. Jan. 27

Lunch on the Lawn
5pm PTA Art Night and Lunar New Year Celebration
Saturday Academy 8am-12:15pm
SSC & ELAC Meetings 3:10-4:10pm

PTA Soup With Santa!
Friday Dec. 6
5:30 - 7pm | MPR

Sequoia PTA Elves Workshop
Tues-Fri
December 10-13

PTA Restaurant Night
Panda Express 
12971 Beach Blvd
10am-9:30pm

TK Holiday Program
Friday Dec. 13

8:15-8:45am | MPR

Flag Assembly
8:20-8:50am

1st - 3rd Grade Holiday
Performances

Dec.18 | 8:25-9:05am | Quad

Kinder Holiday Program
Weds. Dec. 18

9:30-10:30am | MPR

First Trimester Awards
Assemblies | Dec. 19 | MPR

8:20 - 9:00am:
3rd/4th Grades 
9:05 - 9:30am:

TK/Kinder

9:35 - 10:20am:
5th/6th Grades
12:45 - 1:30pm:
1st/2nd Grades

Sequoia Spirit Friday
Wear Your Pajamas!

WSD Board Meeting
Dec. 19 | 7-9pm

WSD 14121 Cedarwood St.
Westminster 92683


